GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 50 - Ficha técnica

Description

EARTHMAX SR 50 (L-5) es un neumatico radial All Steel
particularmente proyectado para cargadoras. Su resistente
carcasa y los cordones de proteccién son ideales para las
operaciones mas exigentes. EARTHMAX SR 50 esta
realizado con una mezcla especialmente resistente a los
cortes que reduce el desgaste y asegura un ciclo de vida
mas largo al neumatico. Los operadores apreciaran
también la excelente traccién, asi como la estabilidad y una
conducciéon mas confortable.

UM
US Standard

Construction

& RADIAL

Machinery

OTR: Pala cargadora




SIZE

26.5R 25

26.5R 25

29.5R 25

29.5R 25

Version

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND

USACode

94032303

94037070

94037230

94069637

TRA Code

L5

Star R

*

* %

* %

LI/SS

202 A2

209 A2

208 A2

216 A2

RIM REC

22.00/3.0

22.00/3.0

25.00/3.5

25.00/3.5

RIM ALT

ow

27.2

27.2

30.5

30.5

oD

69.8

69.8

74.8

74.8

SLR

31.7

33.9

33.9

RC

210

210

225.3

225.3

Type
TL
TL
TL

TL

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.

Printed on 05/11/2024 2:21

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without

prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for

undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are

the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The

user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part,

on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..



